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A ARa nk

Andie  Jennings6056
Texas Champion

9.475 9.300 9.6509.350 37.775
4T 4 4T 2T 1 

1 

Courtney V a rr ichio6061
C lassic Gymnastics

9.175 9.650 9.3259.600 37.750
12T 2 1 11T 2 

2 

Vada  M adsen6058
W CC

8.700 9.700 9.3759.475 37.250
18 1 2 9 3 

3 

Kennedy Dow ning6065
Iarov  e lite

9.425 8.750 9.6259.425 37.225
6 10 3 4 4 

4 

S cout Lee6060
W in Kids

9.250 9.325 9.6508.950 37.175
9T 3 11 2T 5 

5 

Ha ley Fe in6054
Texas Best

9.500 9.250 9.6008.750 37.100
3 5 12 5T 6 

6 

Abiga il Pe rez6066
Iarov  e lite

9.600 8.200 9.8259.350 36.975
1 17 4T 1 7T

7T

M akenz ie  Lang6057
Texas Champion

9.475 9.025 9.5008.975 36.975
4T 8 10 7 7T

7T

Em m a Edm undson6052
JCC  Da llas

9.175 9.125 9.1259.200 36.625
12T 6 6 14T 9 

9 

Em ily Eve re tt6071
Max imum W oodlands

9.325 8.350 9.6008.675 35.950
7T 14T 14 5T 10 

10 

Ka llie  Johnson6051
RCG

9.100 9.075 8.7259.025 35.925
14 7 9 19 11 

11 

Hudson M cOsker6055
Texas Best

8.975 8.400 9.1509.100 35.625
16 13 7 13 12 

12 

S ydney Grubic6062
GymTricks

9.225 8.850 9.1258.400 35.600
11 9 17 14T 13 

13 

Jadyn Hopm an6070
Pearland Elite

9.250 8.000 9.4008.575 35.225
9T 18 15 8 14 

14 

Paula  Fe rnandez6053
Discover

8.850 7.650 9.3259.050 34.875
17 19 8 11T 15 

15 

Ana  Leviaguirre6069
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.575 7.500 9.3508.300 34.725
2 20 18 10 16 

16 

Randi Rosenbaum6068
Liberty

8.350 8.700 8.8258.700 34.575
20 11 13 18 17 

17 

Abby S aba tini6067
Iarov  e lite

9.325 8.575 8.6007.550 34.050
7T 12 19 20 18 

18 

M ade line  Pieper6064
AHGA

8.375 8.300 8.9008.425 34.000
19 16 16 17 19 

19 

Ke lly S chw ab6059
Inf inite  Bounds

9.025 8.350 9.1006.900 33.375
15 14T 20 16 20 

20 
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